Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Maverick LC
A brand by
A worthy addition to the Maverick family. The Maverick LC
is also an all-rounder glove. It is thicker and in extended
cu� length. This glove is suitable in situations which require
more protection level.
REORDER CODE
NTR26XS X-SMALL
NTR26SS SMALL
NTR26MM MEDIUM
NTR26LL LARGE
NTR26XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex